sect. 40 00-02-0107
rev. 2017/07/19
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.  MURPHY products and the Murphy
logo are registered and/or common law trademarks of Enovation Controls, LLC.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright protected by Enovation Controls, LLC,
with all rights reserved. (c) 2015 Enovation Controls, LLC. A copy of the warranty may be viewed or printed by going to http://fwmurphy.com/warranty.
Pull/Push DC Solenoids for Diesel Engines
RP Series
The Murphy Push/Pull DC Solenoids provide single

* Always provide proper circuit protection
with fuses or circuit breakers.
How to Order
Part Number Model and Description Notes
40700092
RP2307B — 12VDC, 1 in. (25 mm) stroke, 10 lbf
(44 N) pull, 25 lbf (111 N) hold
DC Solenoids
40700093
RP2308B — 24VDC, 1 in. (25 mm) stroke, 11 lbf
(49 N) pull, 27 lbf (120 N) hold
40700094
RP2309B — 12VDC, 1-1/2 in. (38 mm) stroke, 13 lbf
(58 N) pull, 32 lbf (151 N) hold
40700095
RP2310B — 24VDC, 1-1/2 in. (38 mm) stroke, 17 lbf
(75 N) pull, 35 lbf (155 N) hold
40700067 SD85 Solenoid Drive Time Delay
65010108 Clevis yoke assembly
65010110 Clevis yoke chain assembly
40050315 Threaded rod (1-1/2 in.)
00002457 RPS in-line ball joint
00002458 RPS 90° ball joint
Shipping Weights:
RP2307B: 24oz. (0.7 kg)
RP2308B: 24 oz. (0.7 kg)
RP2309B: 48 oz. (1.4 kg)
RP2310B: 48 oz. (1.4 kg)
SD85: 6.4 oz. (0.2 kg)
Clevis yoke: 1 oz. (.03 kg)
Clevis yoke chain assembly: 2 oz. (.04kg)
Threaded rob (1-1/2 in.): .05 oz. (.001 kg)
RPS in-line ball joint: .05 oz. (.001 kg)
RPS 90° ball joint: 1 oz. (.03 kg)